
Trofeo Morresi 2017 Qualificazioni - MX2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 10 RAVERA L. - KTM 1:48.136
Miglior T.

1 1:51.311 17:03:24.036

2 1:50.797 17:05:14.833

3 2:54.953 17:08:09.786

4 1:49.278 17:09:59.064

5 3:11.764 17:13:10.828

6 1:48.136 17:14:58.964

7 3:03.714 17:18:02.678

8 1:49.219 17:19:51.897

 Po. 2 - # 16 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna + 00.663
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.799 17:03:05.174

2 4:10.338 17:07:15.512

3 1:52.234 17:09:07.746

4 1:49.714 17:10:57.460

5 3:43.833 17:14:41.293

6 1:50.269 17:16:31.562

7 3:00.952 17:19:32.514

8 1:57.737 17:21:30.251

 Po. 3 - # 4 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha + 00.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.274 17:05:05.144

2 1:57.970 17:07:03.114

3 2:39.444 17:09:42.558

4 1:56.504 17:11:39.062

5 1:48.840 17:13:27.902

6 2:03.596 17:15:31.498

7 1:52.088 17:17:23.586

8 1:52.034 17:19:15.620

9 1:51.073 17:21:06.693

 Po. 4 - # 22 BRUGNONI A. - KTM + 01.498
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.484 17:03:08.921

2 2:45.157 17:05:54.078

3 2:12.708 17:08:06.786

4 1:50.507 17:09:57.293

5 3:08.335 17:13:05.628

6 1:49.634 17:14:55.262

7 2:55.403 17:17:50.665

8 1:57.275 17:19:47.940

 Po. 5 - # 1 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM + 01.547
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.625 17:03:43.095

2 1:51.027 17:05:34.122

3 2:45.192 17:08:19.314

4 1:49.757 17:10:09.071

5 2:30.266 17:12:39.337

6 1:49.683 17:14:29.020

7 2:14.975 17:16:43.995

8 1:56.461 17:18:40.456

9 1:50.022 17:20:30.478

 Po. 6 - # 2 COGO A. - KTM + 02.141
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.872 17:04:03.596

2 1:51.049 17:05:54.645

3 1:58.573 17:07:53.218

4 1:50.511 17:09:43.729

5 1:50.277 17:11:34.006

6 2:29.322 17:14:03.328

7 2:01.316 17:16:04.644

8 1:50.403 17:17:55.047

9 2:08.359 17:20:03.406

 Po. 7 - # 11 VERGNANO M. - KTM + 02.179
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.428 17:03:25.148

2 2:05.514 17:05:30.662

3 1:50.315 17:07:20.977

4 3:13.680 17:10:34.657

5 1:50.960 17:12:25.617

6 1:58.226 17:14:23.843

7 2:40.770 17:17:04.613

8 1:54.706 17:18:59.319

9 2:13.135 17:21:12.454

 Po. 8 - # 20 LUMINA N. - KTM + 02.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.459 17:01:54.714

2 1:52.195 17:03:46.909

3 2:35.549 17:06:22.458

4 2:04.752 17:08:27.210

5 1:50.361 17:10:17.571

6 2:45.023 17:13:02.594

7 1:50.851 17:14:53.445

8 2:17.950 17:17:11.395

9 2:32.334 17:19:43.729

 Po. 9 - # 3 GRIGOLETTO F. - Husqvarna + 02.360
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.702 17:03:03.572

2 3:16.445 17:06:20.017

3 1:50.496 17:08:10.513

4 3:11.858 17:11:22.371

5 1:50.587 17:13:12.958

6 3:00.770 17:16:13.728

7 1:50.722 17:18:04.450

8 2:58.665 17:21:03.115

 Po. 10 - # 19 QUARTI Y. - KTM + 02.444
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.740 17:03:20.757

2 1:57.757 17:05:18.514

3 1:50.632 17:07:09.146

4 2:08.814 17:09:17.960

5 1:50.990 17:11:08.950

6 2:18.482 17:13:27.432

7 1:50.580 17:15:18.012

8 2:57.630 17:18:15.642

9 1:50.648 17:20:06.290

Fastest lap: 1:48.136 
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Trofeo Morresi 2017 Qualificazioni - MX2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 17 PIERANTOZZI M. - Honda + 02.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.166 17:02:08.311

2 2:09.026 17:04:17.337

3 1:52.985 17:06:10.322

4 2:21.539 17:08:31.861

5 1:51.250 17:10:23.111

6 4:20.093 17:14:43.204

7 1:50.602 17:16:33.806

8 3:10.443 17:19:44.249

 Po. 12 - # 7 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM + 02.583
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.217 17:04:52.770

2 2:27.370 17:07:20.140

3 1:51.216 17:09:11.356

4 2:34.158 17:11:45.514

5 1:59.382 17:13:44.896

6 1:50.719 17:15:35.615

7 1:56.010 17:17:31.625

8 1:51.257 17:19:22.882

9 2:09.970 17:21:32.852

 Po. 13 - # 34 SIGONI T. - Honda + 02.793
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.929 17:03:31.767

2 2:12.348 17:05:44.115

3 1:51.767 17:07:35.882

4 2:20.662 17:09:56.544

5 1:51.161 17:11:47.705

6 2:17.550 17:14:05.255

7 1:51.540 17:15:56.795

8 2:06.667 17:18:03.462

9 2:01.318 17:20:04.780

 Po. 14 - # 5 CATTANI K. - Suzuki + 03.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.066 17:01:52.321

2 1:52.988 17:03:45.309

3 2:05.021 17:05:50.330

4 2:07.131 17:07:57.461

5 1:53.063 17:09:50.524

6 1:54.323 17:11:44.847

7 1:57.008 17:13:41.855

8 1:51.502 17:15:33.357

9 1:51.357 17:17:24.714

10 2:08.857 17:19:33.571

11 1:51.697 17:21:25.268

 Po. 15 - # 23 CALISTI F. - KTM + 03.547
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.128 17:03:22.483

2 2:15.243 17:05:37.726

3 1:52.803 17:07:30.529

4 3:11.875 17:10:42.404

5 1:51.683 17:12:34.087

6 2:49.950 17:15:24.037

7 2:10.027 17:17:34.064

8 1:53.140 17:19:27.204

9 2:16.918 17:21:44.122

 Po. 16 - # 25 DE NICOLA J. - Honda + 03.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.373 17:05:01.356

2 1:51.943 17:06:53.299

3 2:45.447 17:09:38.746

4 1:51.883 17:11:30.629

5 3:05.296 17:14:35.925

6 1:52.730 17:16:28.655

7 2:25.222 17:18:53.877

8 1:53.017 17:20:46.894

 Po. 17 - # 18 ALGATI T. - Suzuki + 04.439
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.014 17:03:15.012

2 4:01.763 17:07:16.775

3 1:53.692 17:09:10.467

4 2:55.947 17:12:06.414

5 1:53.776 17:14:00.190

6 2:42.483 17:16:42.673

7 1:52.575 17:18:35.248

 Po. 18 - # 13 GOTTARDI L. - Suzuki + 04.633
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.554 17:03:28.785

2 2:18.242 17:05:47.027

3 1:52.769 17:07:39.796

4 6:27.849 17:14:07.645

5 1:53.403 17:16:01.048

6 2:17.908 17:18:18.956

7 2:25.984 17:20:44.940

 Po. 19 - # 24 DE SANTIS G. - Honda + 04.728
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.392 17:03:19.587

2 1:53.312 17:05:12.899

3 2:41.637 17:07:54.536

4 1:52.864 17:09:47.400

5 2:11.613 17:11:59.013

6 4:38.006 17:16:37.019

7 1:53.576 17:18:30.595

8 1:58.341 17:20:28.936

 Po. 20 - # 31 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 05.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.153 17:04:09.781

2 1:56.234 17:06:06.015

3 1:53.575 17:07:59.590

4 2:47.465 17:10:47.055

5 1:53.242 17:12:40.297

6 2:14.724 17:14:55.021

7 1:53.376 17:16:48.397

8 3:09.204 17:19:57.601

Fastest lap: 1:48.136 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 8 ARNETOLI L. - Kawasaki + 07.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.508 17:02:18.482

2 1:56.517 17:04:14.999

3 2:11.197 17:06:26.196

4 1:55.967 17:08:22.163

5 3:28.497 17:11:50.660

6 2:03.867 17:13:54.527

7 1:55.219 17:15:49.746

8 3:06.686 17:18:56.432

9 1:56.672 17:20:53.104

 Po. 22 - # 14 BUSCA C. - KTM + 07.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.515 17:02:02.449

2 1:58.395 17:04:00.844

3 2:22.686 17:06:23.530

4 1:56.632 17:08:20.162

5 3:32.269 17:11:52.431

6 1:59.191 17:13:51.622

7 1:55.867 17:15:47.489

8 3:00.173 17:18:47.662

9 1:57.849 17:20:45.511

 Po. 23 - # 40 CAPURSO N. - Husqvarna + 08.824
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.960 17:03:39.542

2 2:17.552 17:05:57.094

3 2:13.155 17:08:10.249

4 1:58.044 17:10:08.293

5 3:38.078 17:13:46.371

6 2:00.447 17:15:46.818

7 2:22.709 17:18:09.527

8 1:59.127 17:20:08.654

 Po. 24 - # 30 FATTORI D. - Honda + 08.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.975 17:04:44.467

2 1:57.306 17:06:41.773

3 2:20.812 17:09:02.585

4 1:58.038 17:11:00.623

5 2:10.019 17:13:10.642

6 1:57.119 17:15:07.761

7 2:17.450 17:17:25.211

8 1:58.313 17:19:23.524

9 2:24.354 17:21:47.878

 Po. 25 - # 6 FOSSI A. - Yamaha + 09.058
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.135 17:03:25.988

2 2:13.408 17:05:39.396

3 2:05.169 17:07:44.565

4 1:57.194 17:09:41.759

5 4:35.914 17:14:17.673

6 1:59.383 17:16:17.056

7 2:34.364 17:18:51.420

8 1:58.659 17:20:50.079

 Po. 26 - # 32 MAIER A. - Yamaha + 09.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.174 17:02:26.301

2 2:07.012 17:04:33.313

3 1:57.206 17:06:30.519

4 1:58.141 17:08:28.660

5 5:41.507 17:14:10.167

6 2:15.008 17:16:25.175

7 1:57.499 17:18:22.674

 Po. 27 - # 9 PIOLI M. - KTM + 09.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.338 17:02:11.791

2 2:00.334 17:04:12.125

3 2:45.134 17:06:57.259

4 1:58.215 17:08:55.474

5 2:28.415 17:11:23.889

6 1:57.342 17:13:21.231

7 2:18.173 17:15:39.404

8 2:01.608 17:17:41.012

9 2:11.660 17:19:52.672

 Po. 28 - # 29 LUPI L. - Kawasaki + 09.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.452 17:02:14.946

2 1:59.863 17:04:14.809

3 1:59.701 17:06:14.510

4 3:06.625 17:09:21.135

5 1:57.357 17:11:18.492

6 1:58.540 17:13:17.032

7 3:18.716 17:16:35.748

8 1:58.762 17:18:34.510

 Po. 29 - # 43 STREFEZZA M. - Honda + 09.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.497 17:01:59.674

2 2:12.879 17:04:12.553

3 2:03.199 17:06:15.752

4 1:59.053 17:08:14.805

5 2:16.587 17:10:31.392

6 1:57.646 17:12:29.038

7 2:17.235 17:14:46.273

8 1:58.789 17:16:45.062

9 1:58.384 17:18:43.446

 Po. 30 - # 26 D'ANGELO S. - Honda + 09.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.064 17:02:06.415

2 2:00.759 17:04:07.174

3 1:57.927 17:06:05.101

4 3:21.753 17:09:26.854

5 1:58.949 17:11:25.803

6 2:56.406 17:14:22.209

7 1:58.875 17:16:21.084

8 2:12.894 17:18:33.978

9 2:07.242 17:20:41.220

Fastest lap: 1:48.136 
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Trofeo Morresi 2017 Qualificazioni - MX2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 31 - # 35 DELLA LIBERA M. - Honda + 10.212
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.927 17:01:56.381

2 1:58.348 17:03:54.729

3 2:17.964 17:06:12.693

4 1:58.378 17:08:11.071

5 4:05.565 17:12:16.636

6 1:58.412 17:14:15.048

7 2:57.322 17:17:12.370

8 1:59.662 17:19:12.032

9 2:21.392 17:21:33.424

 Po. 32 - # 36 DA DALT R. - Honda + 11.213
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.066 17:02:29.713

2 1:59.349 17:04:29.062

3 2:15.764 17:06:44.826

4 2:00.364 17:08:45.190

5 2:30.327 17:11:15.517

6 2:04.476 17:13:19.993

 Po. 33 - # 27 ZAURRINI L. - Honda + 12.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.127 17:04:52.395

2 2:16.678 17:07:09.073

3 2:02.825 17:09:11.898

4 2:33.412 17:11:45.310

5 2:03.078 17:13:48.388

6 3:10.795 17:16:59.183

7 2:00.136 17:18:59.319

8 2:20.525 17:21:19.844

 Po. 34 - # 54 PASELLA G. - KTM + 12.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.706 17:02:33.360

2 2:03.532 17:04:36.892

3 2:02.733 17:06:39.625

4 4:08.524 17:10:48.149

5 2:00.140 17:12:48.289

6 3:08.771 17:15:57.060

7 2:45.461 17:18:42.521

8 2:01.885 17:20:44.406

 Po. 35 - # 42 ARMILLOTTA C. - Honda + 12.313
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.711 17:02:23.411

2 2:01.123 17:04:24.534

3 2:14.243 17:06:38.777

4 2:01.763 17:08:40.540

5 2:15.197 17:10:55.737

6 2:00.449 17:12:56.186

7 2:18.642 17:15:14.828

8 2:01.855 17:17:16.683

9 2:23.052 17:19:39.735

 Po. 36 - # 44 MORGERA C. - KTM + 12.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.241 17:02:01.369

2 2:05.165 17:04:06.534

3 3:01.211 17:07:07.745

4 2:01.391 17:09:09.136

5 2:32.847 17:11:41.983

6 2:28.078 17:14:10.061

7 2:00.969 17:16:11.030

8 5:29.744 17:21:40.774

 Po. 37 - # 47 TUMMINERI E. - Kawasaki + 12.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.102 17:03:37.369

2 3:09.606 17:06:46.975

3 2:01.746 17:08:48.721

4 2:43.709 17:11:32.430

5 2:03.138 17:13:35.568

6 2:34.252 17:16:09.820

7 2:00.998 17:18:10.818

 Po. 38 - # 52 SOTGIU M. - KTM + 14.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.873 17:02:16.171

2 2:06.762 17:04:22.933

3 2:12.312 17:06:35.245

4 2:21.673 17:08:56.918

5 2:02.928 17:10:59.846

6 2:35.105 17:13:34.951

7 2:24.809 17:15:59.760

8 3:50.061 17:19:49.821

 Po. 39 - # 45 ANGELONE S. - Kawasaki + 15.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.858 17:03:57.031

2 2:06.054 17:06:03.085

3 4:35.699 17:10:38.784

4 2:04.333 17:12:43.117

5 2:20.203 17:15:03.320

6 2:04.042 17:17:07.362

7 3:55.300 17:21:02.662

 Po. 40 - # 46 LA ROCCA I. - Yamaha + 16.273
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.930 17:02:21.085

2 2:04.409 17:04:25.494

3 2:08.024 17:06:33.518

4 2:05.091 17:08:38.609

5 2:34.111 17:11:12.720

6 2:46.862 17:13:59.582

7 2:09.319 17:16:08.901

8 2:37.779 17:18:46.680

 Po. 41 - # 37 ALESSI M. - Honda + 19.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.726 17:01:57.756

2 2:37.176 17:04:34.932

3 2:08.492 17:06:43.424

4 3:29.304 17:10:12.728

5 2:07.643 17:12:20.371

6 4:31.017 17:16:51.388

7 2:08.272 17:18:59.660

8 2:48.630 17:21:48.290

Fastest lap: 1:48.136 
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 Po. 42 - # 53 PIEMONT M. - Yamaha + 20.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.197 17:02:35.005

2 2:14.293 17:04:49.298

3 2:11.232 17:07:00.530

4 2:08.683 17:09:09.213

5 2:09.071 17:11:18.284

6 2:21.308 17:13:39.592

7 4:04.248 17:17:43.840

 Po. 43 - # 48 LA ROSA F. - Yamaha + 20.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.868 17:02:31.836

2 2:11.484 17:04:43.320

3 2:08.754 17:06:52.074

4 3:04.266 17:09:56.340

5 2:14.035 17:12:10.375

6 2:19.278 17:14:29.653

7 3:08.182 17:17:37.835

8 2:32.774 17:20:10.609

 Po. 44 - # 49 CAPRIOLI M. - KTM + 22.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.745 17:02:24.939

2 2:43.498 17:05:08.437

3 2:10.753 17:07:19.190

4 2:10.919 17:09:30.109

5 4:44.235 17:14:14.344

6 2:15.276 17:16:29.620

7 4:16.016 17:20:45.636

 Po. 45 - # 50 CHIDICHIMO G. - Yamaha + 23.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.322 17:02:09.393

2 2:11.354 17:04:20.747

3 2:11.145 17:06:31.892

4 2:13.971 17:08:45.863

5 2:13.052 17:10:58.915

6 2:14.533 17:13:13.448

7 2:22.129 17:15:35.577

8 2:24.387 17:17:59.964

9 2:49.732 17:20:49.696

Fastest lap: 1:48.136 
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